DRANXPERT
TRUSTWORTHY
POWER LOGGING
ENERGY
AND POWER
QUALITY DATA
LOGGER
PAGE 2DRAN-VIEW XP

COMMUNICATION INTERFACES
 • Ethernet: 10
 • USB: 2.0
 • Protocols: Modbus, Bacnet
 ENCLOSURE & MECHANICAL
MECHANICAL
 • Weight: 1.4 lb. (0.64Kg)
 • Dimensions: 3.5” W x 2.2” H x 7.4” L (6.4 cm x 8.9 cm x 18.8cm)
 • IP50 (vertical position)
ENVIRONMENTAL
 • Storage Temperature: 5 to 131 °F (-15 to +55 °C)
 • Operating Temperature: 32 to 113 °F (0 to +45 °C)
 • Humidity: 5% to 95% non-condensing
DRANXPERT PACKAGE ORDERING INFORMATION
Popular Rogowski Packages
DXPT-F500-16PKG-xx: 500A 16” Flex CT package
DXPT-F1500-16PKG-xx: 1500A 16” Flex CT package
DXPT-F3000-16PKG-xx: 3000A 16” Flex CT package
Also available with 24” & 36” lengths
Popular Hinged CT Packages
DXPT-H5APKG-xx: 5A CT package
DXPT-H20APKG-xx: 20A CT package
DXPT-H50APKG-xx: 50A CT package
Also available with 100A & 600A hinged CT’s
xx: Enter line cord code - US, EU, UK, AU (Australia)
Each package includes: DranXperT, (3) CT’s, voltage cables/clips,
carry case, Dran-View XP software (download), line cord
AVAILABLE CT’S
Rogowski
FLEX-500A-16: 50-500A, 1%, 16”
FLEX-1500A-16: 150-1500, 1%,  16”
FLEX-3000A-16: 300-3000A, 1%, 16”
Also available in 24” and 36” lengths
Hinged
CT-H-5A: 5A, 0.5%, 0.4” window
CT-H-20A: 20A, 0.5%, 0.4” window
CT-H-50A: 50A, 0.5%, 0.4” window
CT-H-100A: 100A, 0.5%, 1.0” window
CT-H-600A: 600A, 0.5%, 1.38” window
ORDERING INFORMATION
TECHNICAL DATA
Camille Bauer Metrawatt AG
Aargauerstrasse 7    5610 Wohlen    Switzerland